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Office Order :-

Sub- Formation of Cultural & Extension Committee for Academic Year 2023-24 & 2024-25
All the following members are hereby informed that, a Formation of Cultural & Extension Committee
is formed as under for A.Y. 2023-24 & 2024-25.

Sr. No Name and Details of the member Designation

Miss. Jadhav Anuja Nilesh Assistant Professor .

1 Mobile No -7798606888 Email ID - anuja.desai@kbpcoes.edu.in Chairman

2 Mr. Mahadar Amol Arun Assistant Professor
Mobile No -9423828210 Email ID -amol mahadar@kbpcoes.edu.in Member

A Prof. Gawale Amit Rahul Assistant Professor
Mobile No -7972248651 Email ID -amit. gawale@kbpcoes.edu.in Member

4 Mr. Patil Sharadchandra Shrikant Assistant Professor M
Mobile No - 9890347576 Email ID - sharadchandra patil@kbpcoes.edu.in ember

5 Miss. Sonmale Minal Suresh Assistant Professor Me.
Mobile No -9225860784 Email ID- minal sonmale@kbpcoes.edu.in ember
Mrs. Taware Rutuja M. Assistant Professor Memb

6 Mobile No -9834784032 Email ID -Rutuja.taware@kbpcoes.edu.in Einishs

7 Mr. Bhosale Vaibhav Uttam Assistant Professor M
Mobile No -9503297579 Email ID -vaibhav bhosale@kbpcoes.edi.in ember

g Mrs. Jadhav Priya Abhay Assistant Professor Memb
Mobile No -9921985885 Email ID- priya jadhav@kbpcoes.edu.in e
Mrs. Gharge Yogita Assistant Professor —

g Mobile No -98238877799 Email ID -yogita. gharge@kbpcoes.edu.in ERpeE
Miss. Phadatare Shital Lalaso Assistant Professor sl

10 | Mobile No - 8975733511 Email ID - shital phadatare@kbpcoes.edu.in ember
Miss. Ghadage Vijaya Sudam Assistant Professor Membh

i Mobile No - 9067598574 Email ID -vijaya.ghadage@kbpcoes.edu.in eoer
Mr. Mayur Sankpal : Physical Director Memb

12 | Mobile No - 9921085195 Email ID- sankpal mayur@kbpcoes.edu.in ember
Miss. Dakave Urmila Harish Assistant Professor N

13 | Mobile No - 9325306306 Email ID- urmila.dakave@kbpcoes.edu.in ember Secretary

The Chairman /Secretary of the committee are instructed to organize the meeting and submit minutes
of meeting to undersigned. The committees should get detailed guideline from the undersigned about the
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